See and					•••
	1.000		ALL	STATE OF ORECON.) County of Klamain) Vol. 12 Page 2908	
T.C.	4054		8200	Filed for record at request of	
1995. 1997	である	Re	cording Requested by:	Wells Fargo Realty Serv.	
		WELLS	FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC.,	ch this 16th day of February, D. 1978.	
in the second		an	d When Recorded Mail to:	r co.ded in Vol. M78 of Deeds	
			LALLS FARSO REALTY SERVICES	Wm D. MILLSE, County Clerk	
			NELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES GREEN STREET PASADENA, CAL 91101	By Bernetha M Letsch Doputy	
		G	ith Pat Baca	FeeS3_0.) Space above this line for recorder's use	
			rther notice mail Considerait ements to . Affix I.R.S. \$_N	on \$ <u>ONE</u> in this space	
		Hayashida		nd Sale Deed	24 44
3.4.1	- 3	94-619 Kip Waipahu,	HI 96797	WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC.	
			THIS DEED dated DECEMBER 8 1	77 A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS TRUSTEE,	
a start		WH	O ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND	SCROW LTD., AS TRUSTEE, A CALIFORNIA corporation, hereinafter called "Grantor,"	
		to	AND WIFE AS TENANTS BY THE ENT	JUNE KATUSKO HAYASHIDA, HUSBAND	
		-	AND WIFE AS TENANTS DI THE EN		
	la de la dela	h h	uereinafter called "Grantze,"		
				ESSETH:	Marine Lauro
			Grantor, for good and valuable consideration to it	t paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl- convey unto Grantee, <u>THEIR</u> heirs and assigns, all of the ty of KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON	
			edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sen and following described real property situated in the Coun	ty of KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON	
	Bailigt of a	- 2		a aupproversion Tract #1053, in the	
		OI IV	Lot 10 in Block 9 Oktoon Show	egon as shown on the map filed on pages 21 and 22 of MAPS in the of said County.	
No.			office of the County recorder	of said County.	
		3 8	SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19.	73.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT	
		B FEB	(2) Covenants, conditions, rese	rvations, easements, restrictions, righter, righter	
		•78	matters appearing of record	a.	
			TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tentments, belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all or reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, ren		
			TO TAKE AND TO HOLD said real property he	ereinabove described and defined unto ordered	
	n de la presenta La constanción Starting de la constanción		heirs and assigns, forever. WELLS FARC	COREALTY SERVICES INC., A CALL GRAYCO	
			\mathbf{T} AND EXCERNENT OF A DATE OF A	A CALIFORNIA on, the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here- affixed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized, as of	
			unto subscribed and its corporate seal to be nerved the date first above written.	unixed by its proper carrier	
			STATE OF CALIFORNIA	WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC.,	
			COUNTY OF <u>LOS ANGELES</u> SS. On <u>DECEMBER 8, 1977</u> before me, the un	AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 7219	
5 C 1			signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, pe ally appeared <u>NORFLET J. HOWELL</u> , kn	rson- nown ByVICE President	
A. I. S.			to me to be the <u>VICE</u> President, and <u>BEIII</u> <u>M. GEORGINO</u> known to me	to be the to the state	Sarre-
			ASSISTANT Secretary of the Corporation that exec the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons whe the within Instrument, known to me to be the Corporation the	ASSISTANT Secretary	
20			ecuted the within instrument on behalt of the corporation exe named, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation exe the within Instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution	cuted	
	С на 20 година 3 3	attala Narahina Narahina Narahina	its board of directors. WITNESS, my hand and official sea?.)	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY	
			(Seal) <u>Manual</u> Notary Public in and for said County and State		
7.74					
1.1.1	a san na san Na san na san Na san san	2010 1997		7219-90407	
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1				
Las annorm	and a second s				
			and the second second		10 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C

÷.

11

1.

ιų.

States and a state of the state